
  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:30      

10:00  

10:30 
1:30 

     
2:00 
3:30 

6:30 
 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Devotion with Jim 
Matinee: Where The 
Red Fern Grows 
Blake Bucks Bingo= 
Putt Putt Challenge 

Musical Monday: 
The Wizard of Oz 
 

9:30      
10:00      

10:30 
12:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
   6:30  

 
    

Exercise with Jim 
Health Talk with Amy 

Walmart Shopping  
Blake Bakers: 
Homemade Dog Treats 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Blake Ambassadors & 

Forget Me Not Gang 
Movie Night: 
Residents Choice 

 
 

9:30      
10:00  

10:30     
12:30 

2:00 
3:30 

 

6:30 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Devotion with Marilyn 
Flower Arranging 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Happy Hour with   
John Ripley 

Movie Night: 
Whitney Houston in 
BODYGUARD 

 

9:30           
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 

4:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim  
Blake Gardeners & 

Lowe’s Garden Center 
Blake General Store 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Craft Corner: Painted 
Rocks for Garden 

Brain Teasers 
Movie Night 

 9:30      
10:00  

10:30     
11:00 
11:30 

 
2:00 

3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Devotion with Gail 
Grief Support w/Gail 
Lunch Bunch goes to 
Po’ Folks 
Blake Buck Bingo 

Puzzle Mania 
Movie: Julia Roberts  
Runaway Bride  

9:30      
1:00  

     
  1:30   

1:30 
 

2:00 

3:30 
6:30 

 

Brain Teasers 
Saenger Theatre Presents 

Swan Lake 
Dominoes Gang 
Movie: Willy Wonka & 
The Chocolate Factory 
Blake Buck Bingo 

Billiard Players 
Western Movie Night: 
Gun Smoke 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:30 

 
10:00      

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 

4:00 
6:30 

Hillcrest Baptist  
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 

Keaton & Durante in 
What No Beer? 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Aaron Bible Baptist 

Puzzle Mania 
Movie Night: 
 
 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 

6:30 
 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise  
Devotion with Jim 

Star Gazing             
Solar Eclipse  
Blake Buck Bingo       
Air Dry Clay Mosaics 

Musical Monday: The 
Phantom of the Opera 
 

9:30      
10:00 
11:30 

1:00  
    

2:00 
3:00  

 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Belk Shopping   
Pianist, Judy Phillips   

TBAP Honors   
Blake’s Librarians            
Blake Buck Bingo 
Voter Outreach with 

JoAnn 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30      
10:00 
10:30 

2:00      
3:30 

 
3:45 

6:30 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Marilyn 

Blake Buck Bingo 
Happy Hour & Taste of 
New York 
Mistry Performer???? 

Movie Night: 
Old Yeller  
 

9:30      
10:00 
11:00 

      
1:00 
2:00 
3:10 

6:30 

Exercise with Jim  
Pet Day Photo Booth 
Ferry Pass Middle 

School Chorus 
Blake General Store 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Ron Droplet Performer 

Movie Night: 
Beethoven 

 9:30      
10:00  
10:30 

11:00     
1:00 
2:00 
4:10 

 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Gail 

Grief Support w/Gail 
Left, Right, Center 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Sunset Cruise & 

Dinner 
Movie Night 

9:30          
10:30 

1:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

6:30 
 

Brain Exercises 
Puzzle Mania 
Dominoes Gang 

Matinee: Spencer 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Hymn Sing Along 
Putt Putt Challenge 

Movie: Clint Eastwood in 
Pale Rider 
 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 
9:30 

 

10:00      
1:00 

 

2:00 
6:30 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
Pensacola Christian 
(Live Stream) 

Catholic Communion 
Family Matinee: 
The Lion King 

Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night: 

Residents Choice 
 

9:30      
10:00 
10:30      

1:00 
2:00 
3:30 

6:30 
 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Charline 

Pensacola Art Museum 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Painting Suncatchers 

Musical Monday: 
West Side Story 
 

9:30 
10:00      
10:00 

     
1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
3:30 

6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Health Talk with Amy 
“From The Ground Up” 

Community Garden 
Spring Flowers Art 
Blake Buck Bingo 

Ross Department Store 
Easy Dancing 

Movie Night 
 

9:30      
10:00 
10:30      

12:30 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Marilyn 

Flower Arranging 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Happy Hour with   

John Ripley 
Movie Night: 

 
 

9:30           
10:30 

 

 
1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
 

6:30 
 

Exercise with Jim  
Veterans Coffee Club 
Celebrates Jack 

O’Donnell 
Blake General Store 
Blake Buck Bingo 

Craft Corner: Coffee 
Filter Flowers 

Movie Night 
 

 9:30      
10:00 
10:30      

11:00 
 

2:00 

3:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Gail 

Lunch Bunch goes to  
Cracker Barrel 
Blake Buck Bingo 

Left, Right, Center 
Musical: Shirley Jones 

Music Man 

9:30 
10:00  

1:00  

    
1:30      
2:00 

6:30 
 

Cranium Crunches 
Billiard Game 
Matinee: Doris Day in 

Lover Come Back 
Dominoes Gang  
Blake Buck Bingo 

Movie: Jimmy Stewart & 

The Far Country (1954) 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00      

1:00 
 

1:30 

2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
Olive Baptist Church 

(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Family Movie: 
Enchanted 
Puzzle Mania 
Blake Buck Bingo 

Joshua Bible Baptist 

Movie Night 

9:30 
10:00 

10:00 
10:30         

2:00 
4:30 

 

6:30 
 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Wind Creek Casino 
Devotion with Jim 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Blake Bakers: 
Dirt & Worm Cups 

Themed Musical 
The Sound of Music 

9:30      
10:00 

11:30     
1:30 

 
2:00  
3:00 

3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Picnic at the Beach 

Pianist, Judy Phillips 
Matinee: Elvis in 
Blue Hawaii 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 

 Ballroom Dancing 
Movie Night: 
Residents Choice 
 

 

9:30      
10:00 

10:30 
12:45      

2:00 
3:30 

  
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Devotion with Marilyn 
Dollar Tree Shopping 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Birthday Bash & The 
Shade Tree Drifters 
Movie: Julie Andrews & 
Mary Tyler Moore in 

Thoroughly Modern Millie 
 

9:30          
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 

4:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim  
Silver & Gold  

Luncheon  
Blake General Store  
Blake Buck Bingo 
The Dogwood Dulcimer 
Group 

Courtyard Golf 
Movie Night 

 9:30      
10:00 

10:30 
11:00      

2:30 
3:30 

 

6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Devotion with Gail 
Grief Support w/Gail 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Red Carpet 
Broadway Runway 

Movie Night: 
Barbara Streisand in 
Hello, Dolly! 

9:30      
10:30      

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Brain Teasers 
Garden Club 

Nutty Buddy Saturday 
Dominoes Gang 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Cornhole 
Western Movie Night: 

Jimmy Stewart stars in 
Bend of The River (1952) 

               28 29                30               

9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00      

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

6
:
0

0 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
East Brent Baptist 

(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Family Matinee: 
Mary Poppins 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Golf 
Movie Night 

 

9:30      
10:00  

10:30     
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 

Devotion with Charline 
Resident Council 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Puzzle Mania 
Family Council 
Health Talk w/Steven 
Musical Monday: 

Oklahoma 
 

9:30           
10:00 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 

   3:00 
3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Scenic Ride 

Left, Right, Center 
Nutty Buddy Tuesday 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 
Easy Dancing 
Movie Night: Elvis in 
Viva Las Vegas 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT PENSACOLA AL | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
6th- Swan Lake Saenger Theatre 

8th- Stargazing Solar Eclipse 

10th- Taste of New York 

14th- Family Matinee 
23rd- Pensacola Beach Picnic  

24th- Birthday Bash 

29th- Resident Council 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
3rd – Marlyn Miller 

3rd & 17th- John Ripley 
9th  & 23rd - Pianist Judy Phillips 

11th- Willow The Parriot  

11th- Ferry Pass Middle School Chorus 

11th- Ron Droplet 
16th- Garden Enthusiast  

18th- Jack O’Donnell 

21st- Bible Baptist Church  
23th- Ballroom Dancers 

24th- Shade Tree Drifters 

25th- The Dogwood Dulcimer Group 

 
  

OUTINGS  
2nd, 9th, 24th - Shopping 

5th- Po’ Folks Luncheon 
12th- Sunset Cruise & Dinner 

15th- Pensacola Art Museum  

16th- Community Garden 
19th- Cracker Barrel 

22nd- Wind Creek Casino 

25th- Silver & Gold Luncheon 

30th- Scenic Ride 
 
 
 
 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


